Montacké viny

2019-09-14 Nachod

Kondicni viny a Juniofi 4,5 km
start ~ 13:30:00 | 2003 and older | registered: 29

rank rank/cat.
1 1/Juniofi
1/Muzi
2/Juniofi
2/Muzi
1/Juniorky
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
2/Juniorky
5/MuZi
1/Zeny
2/Zeny
) 6/MuZi
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
3/Juniorky
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
5/Zeny
9/Muzi
4/Juniorky
6/Zeny
7/Zeny
8/Zeny
9/Zeny
9/Zeny
11/Zeny
5/Juniorky
12/Zeny
DNF /Juniorky

(

S IaFEODTs0ON U wN

NN NN NNNNN
©® N oy R WN = O

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
218
202
227
226
219

58
213
216
201
220
210
209
212
200
225
211
204
222
203
221
208
229
228
215
224
207
214
217
223

name
ANTONIN STANEK
JAN BALCAR
BENJAMIN SICHROVSKY
PETR BUBENICEK
KAMILA SIMKOVA
JAN KOLAJA
JOSEF VONDRA
NATALIE PLNA
DANIEL ADAMEK
EMA UMLAUFOVA
ALENA MARETHOVA
KAREL MARETH
PETR TOUC
MICHAL CERMAK
ADELA BREITROVA
JOLANA TOJNAROVA
LADA HANUSOVA
KRISTYNA KODEROVA
JAROSLAV BITNAR
DENISA VOJTASOVA
KATERINA MANOVA
JANA MATUSKOVA
TEREZA BARTOSOVA
RENATA HYNKOVA
VERONIKA SULCOVA
LUCIE LEJSKOVA
STEPANKA BENESOVA
JANA REKOVA
ZUZANA SEDLACKOVA

year
2002 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi, SPY

1990
2000
1980
2000
1981
1971
2004
1999
1997
1972
1971
1973
1980
2002
1982
1981
1989
1971
2000
1992
1969
1993
1985
1971
1991
2003
1981
2003

team

PS NACHOD-KAMENEC
NACHOD
BUBUTEAM

SPARTAK VRCHLAB{ SMOLA KONS
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING

HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
CKS SKI JILEMNICE

OCR PARDUBACI
NACHOD

CESKA SKALICE

CESKA SKALICE
PODBREZ[ - SK SKALKA
NACHOD

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NACHOD

NACHOD

PRAHA

RUN4RUN

DYNAMO

VELKE PORICi

VELKA JESENICE

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
#SAJOUVAKCI

NACHOD

SDH BOHUSLAVICE
NACHOD

SDH BOHUSLAVICE

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

finish

18:06
19:11
20:18
20:44
21:15
21:44
21:47
21:55
23:22
23:26
23:48
23:48
24:13
24:53
24:53
26:18
26:27
26:37
26:48
28:09
28:13
28:14
29:16
29:28
29:28
29:57
30:05
31:06

delay

00:00
01:05
02:11
02:37
03:09
03:38
03:41
03:49
05:16
05:20
05:42
05:42
06:07
06:47
06:47
08:11
08:21
08:31
08:42
10:03
10:06
10:08
11:10
11:22
11:22
11:51
11:59
13:00

2025-05-17 12:43:28 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

results

Page 1/1



